Specifications are subject to change without notice. 37
For technical assistance call the Trimmer
Products number on the back cover.
3313 - 3mm Trimming Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range
........................10 ohms to 2 megohms
(see standard resistance table)

integrity
■ Plastic housing for RF applications
How To Order
3313  J  -  1  -  502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape
1000 pcs. / 7” Reel (Standard)
1 3 CW
CLOCKWISE
CCW
2 WIPER
AVAILA
BLE
TH
ROUGH
DISTR
IBUTIO
N
DIMENSIONS ARE: METRIC
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
3313S
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
1
3.61 ± .20
(.142 ± .008)
2
3
2.39
(.094)
0.71 ± 0.20
(.028 ± .008)
2.62
(.103)
1.57
(.062)
2.77
(.109)
0.15 ± 0.03
(.006 ± .001)
ADJ. SLOT
  .52 ± 0.03
(.020 ± .001)
 1.93 ± 0.03
(.076 ± .001)
  .51 ± 0.06
(.020 ± .002)
3.02
(.119)
1.57
(.062)
1.12
(.044)
1.15
(.045)
WIDE
X
X DEEP
LONG
2.39
(.094)
3 PLCS
2 PLCS
Position Rotor As Shown
Within ±11° Of Centerline